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Diamond Producers ($50,000 & Above) Agency Name Net Issue Producer Count
Graham, Mark AmeriLife $77,664 33
Ahlbum, Jon The Ahlbum Insurance Group, Inc. $68,358 33
Platinum Producers ($30,000 - $50,000)

Lemar, Mike Sunshine State Agency $47,306 24
Shackelford, Edward L. The Assurance Group, Inc. $39,263 8
Borosak, William J. Jr. Secure Future Financial Group, LLC $32,964 9
Gold Producers ($10,000 - $30,000)

Barta, Devin M. Barta Insurance Agency $27,720 9
Hatton, Catherine E. Long Island Insurance Solutions $22,114 20
Ahlbum, Donna M. The Ahlbum Insurance Group, Inc. $17,208 4
Sachs, Kerry Secure Retirement Solutions, Inc. $16,524 6
Owen, Gary Owen Insurance Group $14,904 6
Schwartz, Scott J. Insurance Protection Services $13,932 1
Gordon, Sylvia Gordon Marketing $13,532 13
Mangini, Nicholas L. Mangini Insurance Agency $12,816 4
Mednick, Scott E. Professional Insurance Systems of Florida $10,966 8
Clark, John W. Senior Solutions Insurance Agency $10,560 6
Silver Producers ($5,000 - $10,000)

Centerstone Insurance & Financial Svcs. $9,960 5
Elite Insurance Partners, LLC $9,864 1
Ahlbum, Tim Health Coverage Solutions $9,540 4
Lasman, David Lasman Insurance Agency $8,904 1
Graham, Christopher N., CLU Graham Financial Group, Inc. $8,604 4
Agent Pipeline, Inc. $8,400 4
Adelson, Andy G. Adelson Insurance Agency $8,160 1
Jaffe, Joseph A. Jaffe Insurance Concepts, Inc. $8,160 1
ERIN Marketing, Inc. $8,086 5
Concklin, Ron Rosenberg-Concklin, Inc. $7,528 6
Maisto, Stephen Senior Health Solutions $7,452 3
Maisonet, Joseph Maisonet Insurance Agency $7,392 3
Schwartz, Richard S. Insurance Center of S. Florida $7,128 4
Sweeney, James A. American Senior Benefits $6,828 3
Savage, Gina Savage Insurance Agency $6,780 1
Landers-Stein & Associates, Inc. $6,564 2
Fingeret, Benjamin W. Fingeret Insurance Agency $6,481 3
Haitham, Aboul-Hosn Haitham Aboul-Hosn, LLC $6,348 4
American Eagle Consultants, Inc. $6,238 3
Alan, Stuart Senior Care Insurance Center $5,940 1
Birchard, Natalie K. Birchard Insurance Agency $5,928 3
Valery, Albert L. Valery Insurance Agency, Inc. $5,844 1
Sheldon, Paul, CLU, ChFC Paul Sheldon Insurance & Benefits Planning $5,436 1
Banville, Richard Banville Insurance Agency $5,412 1
Duryea, Don B. Duryea Insurance Agency $5,412 1
Palmer, Casey V. Palmer Insurance Agency $5,220 2
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Bronze Producers ($2,500 - $5,000)
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Vertich, Mark

Senior Services of North America, Inc.

Sweeney, Paul

Great Oak Insurance Solutions, LLC

Jetter, Art

Consumer Benefits Group, LLC
Hoyek, Tony N.

Warner, Russell G. Ill
Carrollwood Insurance
Lepage, Kenneth L. Jr.

Ahmed, Nur N.

Catron, Edward A.

Medicare Advantage Plan Services
Morgan, Christian

Holeve, Bernard B.

Olguin, Loren A.

Gelbwaks, Peter S.

McNerney, Dan S.

AMAC Senior Resources Network
Judah, Charles G.

Kocian, Charlotte T.

Stevens, Ray

Iwill Advisors, Inc.

Hirsch, Susan J.

Blackburn, Jerry M.

Hale, Darwin

Schroeder, Shawn

Dolgoff, Peter

Mellendorf, George A.
Plotnikoff, Michael J.

Kelley, William K.

Bowes, Rick

National Contracting, Inc.
Crevello, Paul F.

Hefti, David

Adler, Jeffrey S.

Burkhalter, Stephen

Ehrlich, Carl F.

Shaw, Martin L. lll

Wilgus, Allison M.

Secure Future Risk Advisors, Inc.
Pollier, Robert L. Jr.

Roper, Charles W.

Vertich Insurance Agency

Quality First Insurance Agency, Inc.

Art Jetter & Company, Inc.

Hoyek Insurance Agency
Agency of Terry Warner

Lepage Insurance Agency
Ahmed Insurance Agency
Catron Insurance Agency

Morgan Fidelity Associates, Inc.
Holeve Insurance Agency

Olguin Insurance Agency

Gelbwaks Executive Marketing Corp.
McNerney Insurance Agency

MSIS, Inc.
Kocian Insurance Agency

Stevens & Associates Insurance Agency, Inc.

Hirsch Insurance Agency
Blackburn Insurance Agency
Hale Insurance Agency

Jack Schroeder & Associates, Inc.
Dolgoff Insurance Agency
Mellendorf Insurance Agency
Plotnikoff Insurance Agency
Kelley Insurance Agency

Bowes Insurance Agency

Crevello Insurance Agency
Hefti Insurance Agency
Adler Insurance Agency
Burkhalter Insurance Agency
Ehrlich Insurance Agency
Shaw Insurance Agency
Wilgus Insurance Agency

Senior Management Services
Roper Insurance Agency

$4,920
$4,812
$4,752
$4,608
$4,572
$4,540
$4,524
$4,328
$4,296
$4,248
$4,224
$4,188
$4,092
$3,900
$3,648
$3,640
$3,540
$3,432
$3,396
$3,396
$3,372
$3,371
$3,300
$3,240
$3,216
$3,216
$3,060
$3,024
$3,024
$3,024
$2,904
$2,868
$2,846
$2,844
$2,844
$2,712
$2,628
$2,628
$2,628
$2,628
$2,592
$2,556
$2,556
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Wr|t|ng Agents FOR THE WEEK ENDING

Combined Health/Life July 15, 2018

Diamond Producers ($20,000 & Above)

Platinum Producers ($15,000 - $20,000)

Gold Producers ($10,000 - $15,000)
Schwartz, Scott J. $13,932 Weiland, David $11,579
Powers, Cathryn L. $11,688 Ranney, Eugene $10,740

Silver Producers ($5,000 - $10,000)
Haass, David $9,864 Campana, Diana M. $5,844
Lasman, Mark J. $8,904 Gauldin, Brian K. $5,844
Adelson, Andy G. $8,160 Schiavon, Ralph $5,796
Patterson, Adam D. $8,160 Sachs, Kerry $5,592
Cancio, Maria $6,780 Rosenberg, Eric $5,532
Richard, Paul $6,564 Gilbert, Brian $5,520
Quant, Demarco $6,504 Sheldon, Paul, CLU, ChFC $5,436
Klein, Sylvia $6,144 Halperin, Murray A. $5,412
Alan, Stuart $5,940 Barta, Francine $5,340
Gottlieb, Irene R. $5,848 Sestilio, Stephen M. $5,244

Bronze Producers ($2,500 - $5,000)
McKinnon, Marcus T. $4,992 Smith, Todd W. $3,540
Eaton, Christopher $4,920 Underhill, John G. $3,516
Kitay, Laura A. $4,644 Lovelace, David P. $3,480
Noel, Christine $4,620 Coules, George $3,432
Johnson, Christina J. $4,608 Pollier, Robert L. Jr. $3,384
Mangini, Rosemary $4,608 Hoskins, Jeffrey A. $3,372
Polanco, Robyn R. $4,572 Biederman, Julie $3,300
Hoyek, Tony N. $4,524 Fraser, Daniel $3,300
Claassen, Matthew J. $4,512 Kahn, Peter S. $3,300
Cortes, Julio C. $4,332 Ahlbum, Jon $3,216
Warner, Russell G. Il $4,328 Almond, John M. $3,216
Zarins, Ivars $4,296 Klein, Russell $3,216
Maisto, Stephen $4,140 Lembcke, Julia $3,216
Ahlbum, Christine $3,888 Ollestad, Monique N. $3,216
Neira, Michelle M. $3,816 Hooker, Thad N. $3,192
Muni, Joseph P. Jr. $3,792 Koblischek, Katherine M. $3,192
Anderson, Russell M. $3,648 Colpitts, Walter W. $3,024
Holeve, Bernard B. $3,648 Dolgoff, Peter $3,024
Hargis, Mark D. $3,640 Fingeret, Benjamin W. $3,024
Haitham Aboul-Hosn, LLC $3,576 Kornbluh, Gary N. $3,024
Banner, Christopher $3,540 Merker, David T. $3,024
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Ottovegio, Xiomara $3,024 Schrupp, Billy L. $2,820
Plotnikoff, Michael J. $3,024 Owen, Gary $2,796
Taddei, Theodore R. Jr. $3,024 Henderson, Mary L. $2,784
Ziadeh, Abedel N. $3,024 Brown, Richard A. $2,772
Howanic, Michael G. Il $2,988 Adler, Jeffrey S. $2,712
Palmer, Casey V. $2,928 Collier, Benjamen K. $2,628
Ahmed, Nur N. $2,916 DiBartolomeo, Stephen $2,628
Hatton, Catherine $2,916 Ehrlich, Carl F. $2,628
Kelley, William K. $2,904 Golden, Darin $2,628
Borno, Diana M. $2,868 Locke, Carol A. $2,628
Bowes, Rick $2,868 Needleman, Steven M. $2,628
Hall, Harley R. $2,868 Phillips, Travis A. $2,628
Maviglia, Raymond C. $2,868 Rotman, Johl K. $2,628
Saylor, Dexter R. $2,868 Shaughnessy, John J. $2,628
Singer, Arlene C. $2,868 Shaw, Martin L. IV $2,628
Stark, Richard N. $2,868 Silver, Lawrence B. $2,628
York, Ausra $2,846 Tourville, Richard R. $2,628
Crevello, Paul F. $2,844 Wilgus, Allison M. $2,628
Dimsdale, William T. $2,844 Elgarten, Jeremy $2,592

Slyh, Daniel P. $2,844 Roper, Charles W. $2,556



	GA Combined 7.15.18
	WA Combined 7.15.18

